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
14 FOR RENT—HOUSES

Houses For Rent

_ Complete list—all sizes and prices

2 room apartment ......... $65 per mo.
> R. bungalow with garage. 385 " s
6 R. house, porches, garage .3$85 " o
i R. frame, 2 car garage ..$110 " =
6 R. brick, good locality ..$120 -
6 R. frame, s8l. pch., garage $125 " i
6 R. brick, 2 baths, garage .%8175 " :
8 R. stuceo, 3 baths, Nov. 1.8175 ” =
i R. new br., 3 baths, ga-

8 R I SR AR R $276 " i
8 R. new br., 3 baths, garage

........................ $300 » ”
10 R. brick, 4 baths, garage

........................ $300 ” o

Hill & Stone

043 Lincoln Winnetka Tel. Winn. 1544
44TN28-1tc

FOR RENT — 934 ELMWOOD AVE. |
8 rooms, hot water heat: 2|

Wilmette.

:i--atr garage ; large lot; possession Oct.
st.

Stanley K. Gage

105 N. Clark St. Tel. Central 3513
44LTN51-2te

GLENCOE, 8 ROOM HOUSE: HOT
water heat; 2 bathrooms: newly dec-
orated ; beautiful grounds:; convenient
to station and schools. $155 per month.
690 Greenwood Ave, Glencoe 561,

441.T51-1tp

FOR RENT—BUNGALOW: 4 ROOMS,
bath, large dining alcove; 1% blocks
west of Ravinia station. 1706 Pleas-

FOR RENT — 7 ROOM HOUSE ; NEAR

e e —————
' I

NEW SIX ROOM BRICK VENEER
house : 2 bedrooms, extra lavatory: 2
car garage. 3 blocks from Kenilworth
station. Ready occupancy Oet. 1st.
Phone Wil. 3335 between 6 and 7 p. m.

44LT51-2th

FOR RENT — 7 ROOM MODERN
home, bath, gas and electricity ; hntl
water heat; within 10 min. drive from
Winnetka, Wilmette, Glencoe and Glen-
view. Wil. 2706. 441 TNL1-1te

ant Ave., Highland Park 1960,

44T28-1te |

6 ROOM STUCCO HOUSE. 2 P'IDRCHES.,|
Garage. May 1 sublease. Rent reduced
to $80. 1487 Asbury Ave. Winn. 1756.

441.TNbH1-1tc

with garage: good
Tel. Wilmette 1367.
44LLTN51-1tc

steam and elec.;
vard ; rent $85.00.

5 ROOM BUNGALOW, 2

PORCHES,
real fireplace. Phone Winn. 1327:1
after 6:30, Winn. 621. 44T28-1te

GLENCOE. 5

419, FOR RENT—GARAGES
FOR RENT-—GARAGE.

GARAGE

IS FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

15 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES
ROOM AND BATH
Furn. Garage. Conv. to
to May 1. Glencoe 233.

451.TN51-1tp

bungalow.
transp. Oct. 1

389
Phone

RIDGE
Winnetka
47T28-1tc

FOR RENT. 852 OAK ST.

Phone Winn. 2237. 47T28-1tp
e e e ————————

Ave. Near Ash.

1651

FOR RENT—VERY DESIRABLE OF-

fice space, about 10x10 ft. Excellent
round floor location, at 736 Elm St.
hone Winn. 142

ASLTNAl-tLe |

22 FOR SALE—HOUSES

WINNETKA HOME
$19,000
$2,000 Down

4 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS

Owner must sacrifice beautiful Colonial

home. 4 blks., to main elec. and steam

depots, village and schools. 25 ft. liv-
ing room with wood burning fireplace.
Heated sun room, and sleeping porch.
Amer. Rad. Co. hot water heat. O0il
Burner, garage and drive. 70 ft. 1ot
Will arrange payments like rent. Pos-
session any time.

Haviland Realty Co.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
47 Elm 8St.,, Winnetka Ph. Winn. 577-81
OPEN ALL DAY SUNDAY
2L TNbH1-1tc

Winnetka

OWNER MOVED OUT OF TOWN,
wires accept best offer, residence S. E.
cor. Burr & Tower roads. 9 rm. shin-
gle, very artistic interior, € bedrms.,
2 baths, oil burner, huge side porch
and sip. pch. Mammoth fireplace.
seautifully wooded lot 70x164. 2 blks.
west of railroad station and 1 block
Irom school. Full commission to brok-
ers. For further details consult

Hokanson & Jenks, Inc.

513 Davis Street Greenleaf 1617
Evanston
2L TN5H1-1te

- - iy |
IFxclusive N. East Glencoe
NEW GEORGIAN COLONIAL BRICK
Veneer on large lot. 4 bedrms. and
slpg. pch, with tiled bath off master
rm. and marbelized bath off hall ; liv.
rm., dining rm. and hall antiqued neu-
tral parchment; sun rm. and brkfst.
rm. antiqued greenish tint; Frigidaire,
elec. fans, service stairs, h. w. heat.
2 car gar., landscaped. All's here that
scientific construction knows, $35,000.

Crosby & McKendry

66 Center St. Ph. Winn. 2032
Winnetka
b2TN28-1te

English Brick Amid Trees

}EIGH LAND, WEST FRONT; BRAND
" new; beautiful gables; 10 rooms, 3

baths, casement windows. Artistic
living room with fireplace; library,
dining room, kitchen. 2nd fl.,, 4 airy

bedrooms, 2 colored tile baths. 3rd
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